
Trimester 1 – Albies Principal Dates 2020 

Sunday 16 February First Years arrive at College 

Monday 17 February  Wellness Week 

Friday 21 February SCR & Fresher Meet & Greet 

Monday 24 February  O’Week 

Friday 28 February Returners check in from 2pm 

Monday 2 March  Lectures Commence 

Thursday 5 March  College Photo 8:30am 

Thursday 5 March  Commencement Mass & Dinner 

Thursday 19 March Fresher Rugby 

Monday 23 March Census Day – Last day to withdraw from Trimester 1 units without 

HECS/Financial liability. 

Tuesday 24 March Fresher Hockey 

Thursday 26 March Fresher Netball 

Sunday 29 March Annual SCR Albies Race Day 

Thursday 2 April  Academic Formal Dinner 

Thursday 9 April Easter / Holidays start 

Mid Trimester Break - Thursday 9th April to Monday 27th April 

Monday 27 April Lectures Recommence 

Thursday 30 April Futures Formal Dinner 

Friday 8 May UNE Open Day 

Friday 8 May College Production 

Sat & Sunday 9 & 10 May  Parents’ Weekend and Ball  

Monday 18 May Curfew Starts 

Friday 19 June Trimester One Ends 

Saturday  20 June Internal Students Check Out of College by 10am 

 

 

 



Trimester 2 – Albies Principal Dates 2020 

 

Mid Trimester Break - Friday 7th August to Monday 24th August (2 weeks) 

 

Some dates subject to change. Please check St Albert’s College website for current and updated 

dates. 

Sunday 28 June Students Check in for Trimester 2  

Sunday 28 June  Albies Week starts  

Monday 29 June  Lectures Commence for Trimester 2 

Friday 3 July Chugby for Charity 

Saturday 4 July  Albies Ball (student only event) 

Thursday 16 July  Founders Formal Dinner 

Monday 20 July Census Day - Last day to withdraw from Trimester 2 units without 

HECS/Financial liability 

Friday 31 July UNE Farming Futures Dinner 

Sunday 2nd August St Albert’s College Charity Long Lunch 

Friday 7 August  Lectures End 

Monday 24 August  Lectures Recommence 

TBC TBC Women in Sport Presentation 

TBC TBC Albies Rugby Club Presentation 

Saturday 12 September NERU Grand Finals 

Monday 14 September   Curfew starts 

Thursday 17 September Valedictory Dinner & End of Year Mass 

Friday 16 October   Trimester Two Ends 

http://www.stalbertscollege.catholic.edu.au/

